

North Carolina Department of Transportation

BID TAB REPORT

DATE: 10-Jan-18

CONTRACT #: D5POC053

DESCRIPTION: ANNUAL NEEDS FOR SHORT OVERLAYS IN DISTRICT 1

				Turner Asphalt	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	12	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 7,800.00
2	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
3	NIGHTTIME MOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
4	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	200	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	BORROW EXCAVATION	200	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00
6	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	3000	TON	\$ 140.00	\$ 420,000.00
7	ACSC, TYPE S9.5B, CASE I	150	TON	\$ 105.00	\$ 15,750.00
8	ACSC, TYPE S9.5B, CASE II	250	TON	\$ 105.00	\$ 26,250.00
9	ACIC, TYPE I19.0C, CASE I	50	TON	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,500.00
10	ACIC, TYPE I19.0C, CASE II	250	TON	\$ 90.00	\$ 22,500.00
11	ACBC, TYPE B25.0C, CASE I	50	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
12	ACBC, TYPE B25.0C, CASE II	250	TON	\$ 90.00	\$ 22,500.00
13	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 0" TO 2"	3000	SY	\$ 3.50	\$ 10,500.00
14	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" TO 4"	2000	SY	\$ 4.50	\$ 9,000.00
15	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	3	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
16	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	3	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
17	LANE CLOSURE, TWO LANE, TWO WAY FACILITY	25	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00
18	LANE CLOSURE, UNDIVIDED MULTI-LANE FACILITY	5	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00
19	LANE CLOSURE, DIVIDED MULTI-LANE FACILITY	5	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00
20	SHOULDER CLOSURE WITH CRASH TRUCK	5	EA	\$1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00
21	SHOULDER CLOSURE WITHOUT CRASH TRUCK	30	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00
22	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	50	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00
23	CLASS IV SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	100	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
24	GEOTEXTILE FOR SOIL STABILIZATION	115	SY	\$ 4.50	\$ 517.50
25	WATTLE	100	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
26	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	2	SM	\$5,800.00	\$ 11,600.00
27	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25	TON	\$ 38.50	\$ 962.50
28	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1000	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,500.00
29	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3	ACRE	\$1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00
30	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	500	SY	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,250.00
31	PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCING MAT	150	SY	\$ 3.50	\$ 525.00
				TOTAL BID:	\$ 617,005.00